PERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

12-17-302-018

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESLRIFTIMN

184,21 FT

16 JENSVOLD ESTATES SUB DIVISION

DATE

NAME OF

G-18-72
6-19-80
4-30-82

11-9-82
B8-4-83

8-23-93
6-28-05
8-30-05

JENSVOLD BUILDERS INC.
DAVENPORT HOMER L & BARBARA G

KNITTEL RORALD A & PAUL A VANSWEPEN &
C J RITTENBERY

RIFE CLIFFORD G

FROST HOWARD L & LINDA K

FROST, LINDA K.
FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION
SPITZER DALE E & JODY L

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F.6.00
C.F. 4.00

C-F- 6.00

C.F. 44.50

NO C.F.
SP 73,000
SP NO FEE

*ISI RANT-34485




